
Platz St.- 
NR.  Name  Verein Hand-

rommé
Spiel-
punkt

Wert-
punkt

1 35 Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Langenfeld ´93 143 50 184 45 124 48 5 451 143
2 8 Soboleva, Ludmila Russischen VG Berlin 192 45 139 51 122 47 6 453 143
3 9 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 151 45 191 47 173 49 3 515 141
4 34 Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 154 42 232 46 81 49 1 467 137
5 49 Marschner, Dietmar HSRC Hamm ´01 204 42 229 42 146 49 5 579 133
6 48 Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 290 45 294 45 243 42 7 827 132
7 10 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 152 37 190 48 193 46 5 535 131
8 69 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 320 32 336 39 36 59 5 692 130
9 51 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 160 39 243 37 182 53 4 585 129
10 13 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 201 38 275 38 127 53 4 603 129
11 18 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 299 37 144 47 140 44 4 583 128
12 29 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 277 35 228 39 113 51 1 618 125
13 43 Müller, Sven HKF Oberhausen ´14 152 42 364 38 213 44 6 729 124
14 79 Nöth, Monika GRC Essen ´09 180 46 219 34 185 42 0 584 122
15 50 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 252 36 290 31 226 55 5 768 122
16 78 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 276 37 487 31 163 54 5 926 122
17 74 Nys, Alexandra GSRC Aachen ´00/02 139 39 60 46 170 36 1 369 121
18 4 Caripidis, Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 293 34 337 44 127 42 2 757 120
19 15 Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 398 35 277 39 222 46 5 897 120
20 19 Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 142 41 410 34 138 44 1 690 119
21 76 Degner, Martina GSRC Aachen ´00/02 331 31 173 41 81 45 1 585 117
22 1 Schmitt, Renate Ludwigsburger GSRC 270 30 125 44 127 42 1 522 116
23 37 Brandt, Angelika HKF Oberhausen ´14 221 36 128 44 312 36 1 661 116
24 39 Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 184 39 223 47 266 30 2 673 116
25 2 Schwarzbäcker, Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 130 43 350 37 302 36 2 782 116
26 82 Kerkdyk, Astrid GSRC Bremen 206 34 188 37 163 43 2 557 114
27 68 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 115 57 387 26 278 31 1 780 114
28 57 Stojnic, Gitta GRC " Gut Joker" Karlsruhe 2016 107 36 228 38 209 39 3 544 113
29 14 Sturhahn, Birgit GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 77 48 279 36 313 29 1 669 113
30 67 Fischer, Magdalena GRC Mülheim ´12 258 37 204 35 212 41 2 674 113
31 70 Stief, Hartwig GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 246 41 354 31 312 41 4 912 113
32 44 Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 211 31 51 49 337 32 0 599 112
33 47 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 304 34 149 46 273 32 0 726 112
34 23 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 199 36 165 33 91 42 0 455 111
35 66 Eckert, Edeltraud Berliner GSRC Preußen 170 38 224 37 335 36 0 729 111
36 73 Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 292 36 343 29 165 46 2 800 111
37 41 Grunwald, Marco HKF Oberhausen ´14 272 33 237 35 326 42 1 835 110
38 30 Enk, Christian GSRC Langenfeld ´93 194 40 660 23 184 47 4 1038 110
39 12 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 261 46 490 33 398 30 5 1149 109
40 24 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling `11 247 32 127 50 406 26 1 780 108
41 60 Buscher, Norbert GRC Krefeld ´04 228 39 357 34 271 34 1 856 107
42 77 Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen ´00/02 462 24 219 43 177 40 2 858 107
43 81 Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 451 25 223 39 233 43 3 907 107
44 16 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 289 32 173 36 201 37 1 663 105
45 63 Mölders, Ljubica GRC Krefeld ´04 126 47 142 31 442 27 2 710 105
46 54 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 336 30 275 33 140 42 0 751 105
47 65 Tietz, Bettina Berliner GSRC Preußen 320 32 113 48 380 25 0 813 105
48 6 Babiy, Valerian Russischen VG Berlin 246 32 125 39 230 33 1 601 104
49 64 Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 139 53 419 21 433 30 3 991 104
50 32 Schneider, Melanie GSRC Langenfeld ´93 381 31 510 29 310 44 4 1201 104
51 88 Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg ´88/94 212 42 281 31 280 30 1 773 103
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52 75 Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 131 44 402 28 258 31 1 791 103
53 25 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling `11 265 34 305 30 361 39 1 931 103
54 58 Lorenzen, Günter GRC Krefeld ´04 277 32 342 38 322 33 2 941 103
55 20 Würfel, Brigitte GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 201 38 348 27 153 37 0 702 102
56 72 Dormann, Karin GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 251 34 355 33 296 35 0 902 102
57 53 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 457 22 214 46 311 34 2 982 102
58 71 Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 327 33 320 35 394 34 2 1041 102
59 46 Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen ´14 95 45 291 28 356 28 1 742 101
60 62 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GRC Krefeld ´04 264 34 309 35 266 32 0 839 101
61 55 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 243 30 216 32 132 38 0 591 100
62 83 Kerkdyk, Jan GSRC Bremen 197 36 333 31 194 33 0 724 100
63 86 Filter, Christel GC Duisburg ´88/94 192 36 298 36 339 28 0 829 100
64 21 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 139 44 259 35 446 21 1 844 100
65 3 Ridinger, Achim Ludwigsburger GSRC 402 33 399 27 466 40 4 1267 100
66 87 Warmuth, Martina GC Duisburg ´88/94 233 32 258 35 170 32 0 661 99
67 33 Lamm, Peter GSRC Langenfeld ´93 199 38 199 41 452 20 1 850 99
68 42 Maso, Ralf HKF Oberhausen ´14 389 27 208 47 406 25 2 1003 99
69 36 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 211 33 438 26 267 39 1 916 98
70 31 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 430 33 266 32 382 33 2 1078 98
71 52 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 241 37 351 28 279 32 2 871 97
72 27 Bothmann, Rolf HKS Wesseling `11 397 22 305 32 205 43 3 907 97
73 80 Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 154 46 382 27 396 24 2 932 97
74 85 Kunz-Schumacher, Rowitha GC Duisburg ´88/94 195 33 453 35 436 28 3 1084 96
75 5 Sobolev, Yury Russischen VG Berlin 272 36 377 30 274 29 0 923 95
76 59 Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 375 41 364 30 550 23 2 1289 94
77 28 Gottermayer, Horst HKS Wesseling `11 229 46 436 23 408 24 2 1073 93
78 7 Bartloff, Marion Russischen VG Berlin 436 25 302 35 329 32 0 1067 92
79 84 Lenck, Holger Bremerhaven "Goldene 9" 368 34 434 16 162 41 0 964 91
80 38 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen ´14 436 35 336 29 432 27 2 1204 91
81 56 Weger, Rainer GRC Bonn ´96 184 36 205 30 413 21 0 802 87
82 11 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 365 31 629 23 517 33 2 1511 87
83 26 Rodenbach, Ute HKS Wesseling `11 131 39 575 22 344 25 1 1050 86
84 89 Szymczak, Lucia GC Duisburg ´88/94 571 19 199 38 324 29 0 1094 86
85 61 Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 342 31 368 24 282 29 1 992 84
86 22 Quast, Rainer GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 336 30 242 34 418 20 1 996 84
87 40 Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 258 33 480 21 396 30 1 1134 84
88 17 Tibo, Siegfried GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 252 29 454 21 400 30 0 1106 80
89 45 Grunwald, Renate HKF Oberhausen ´14 313 25 322 35 473 19 1 1108 79
90 90 Fohlert, Ursula GC Duisburg ´88/94 337 25 391 28 475 23 0 1203 76



Mannschaft Auswertung :
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Seipke, Monika 304 34 149 46 273 32 726 112
48 Gül, Ömer 290 45 294 45 243 42 827 132
49 Marschner, Dietmar 204 42 229 42 146 49 579 133

 Platz 50 Schreiber, Ingrid 252 36 290 31 226 55 768 122
1 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2900 499

 

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

33 Lamm, Peter 199 38 199 41 452 20 850 99
 34 Stollmann, Edith 154 42 232 46 81 49 467 137

35 Schwarz, Ursula 143 50 184 45 124 48 451 143
 Platz 36 Müller, Manfred 211 33 438 26 267 39 916 98

2 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2684 477

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

9 Domnofski, Peter 151 45 191 47 173 49 515 141
10 Schröter, Thorsten 152 37 190 48 193 46 535 131
11 Hinzen, Roland 365 31 629 23 517 33 1511 87

 Platz 12 Porcher, Stephan 261 46 490 33 398 30 1149 109
3 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3710 468

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

68 Eickelmann, Michael 115 57 387 26 278 31 780 114
69 Jonkmann, Theo 320 32 336 39 36 59 692 130
70 Stief, Hartwig 246 41 354 31 312 41 912 113

 Platz 71 Henkenjohann, Heinz 327 33 320 35 394 34 1041 102
4 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3425 459

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schmitt, Renate 270 30 125 44 127 42 522 116
2 Schwarzbäcker, Christine 130 43 350 37 302 36 782 116
3 Ridinger, Achim 402 33 399 27 466 40 1267 100

 Platz 4 Caripidis, Anastasios 293 34 337 44 127 42 757 120
5 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3328 452

GC Duisburg´88/94

Ludwigsburger GSRC / GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

 

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

11.08.2018

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HSRC Hamm ´01 -I

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -II

GSRC Düsseldorf ´95

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GC Duisburg´88/94
 

11.08.2018
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

74 Nys, Alexandra 139 39 60 46 170 36 369 121
75 Nys, Stefanie 131 44 402 28 258 31 791 103
76 Degner, Martina 331 31 173 41 81 45 585 117

 Platz 77 Wüllenweber, Miriam 462 24 219 43 177 40 858 107
6 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2603 448

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

41 Grunwald, Marco 272 33 237 35 326 42 835 110
42 Maso, Ralf 389 27 208 47 406 25 1003 99
43 Müller, Sven 152 42 364 38 213 44 729 124

 Platz 44 Becher, Susanne 211 31 51 49 337 32 599 112
7 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3166 445

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

29 Barbarski, Heinz 277 35 228 39 113 51 618 125
30 Enk, Christian 194 40 660 23 184 47 1038 110
31 Perschmann, Uwe 430 33 266 32 382 33 1078 98

 Platz 32 Schneider, Melanie 381 31 510 29 310 44 1201 104
8 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3935 437

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

5 Sobolev, Yury 272 36 377 30 274 29 923 95
6 Babiy, Valerian 246 32 125 39 230 33 601 104
7 Bartloff, Marion 436 25 302 35 329 32 1067 92

 Platz 8 Soboleva, Ludmila 192 45 139 51 122 47 453 143
9 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3044 434

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 Wermers, Erika 160 39 243 37 182 53 585 129
52 Bunse, Horst 241 37 351 28 279 32 871 97
53 Aukam, Tanja 457 22 214 46 311 34 982 102

 Platz 54 Wiemann, Friedrich 336 30 275 33 140 42 751 105
10 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3189 433

GSRC Aachen ´00/02

GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -I

Russischen VG Berlin

GSRF Wiedenbrück / HSRC Hamm

HKF Oberhausen ´14 -II

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GC Duisburg´88/94
 

11.08.2018
 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

16 Neumann, Helga 289 32 173 36 201 37 663 105
17 Tibo, Siegfried 252 29 454 21 400 30 1106 80
18 Plischke, Frank 299 37 144 47 140 44 583 128

 Platz 19 Traenka, Annette 142 41 410 34 138 44 690 119
11 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3042 432

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

37 Brandt, Angelika 221 36 128 44 312 36 661 116
38 Kasseckert, Nina 436 35 336 29 432 27 1204 91
39 Grunwald, Heidi 184 39 223 47 266 30 673 116

 Platz 40 Müller, Vera 258 33 480 21 396 30 1134 84
12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3672 407

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

85 Kunz-Schumacher, Rowitha 195 33 453 35 436 28 1084 96
86 Filter, Christel 192 36 298 36 339 28 829 100
87 Warmuth, Martina 233 32 258 35 170 32 661 99

 Platz 88 Oswald, Angela 212 42 281 31 280 30 773 103
13 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3347 398

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Würfel, Brigitte 201 38 348 27 153 37 702 102
21 Küster, Jakob 139 44 259 35 446 21 844 100
22 Quast, Rainer 336 30 242 34 418 20 996 84

 Platz 23 Würfel, Dieter 199 36 165 33 91 42 455 111
14 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2997 397

 

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Boy, Bettina 247 32 127 50 406 26 780 108
25 Boy, Wolfgang 265 34 305 30 361 39 931 103
26 Rodenbach, Ute 131 39 575 22 344 25 1050 86

 Platz 27 Bothmann, Rolf 397 22 305 32 205 43 907 97
15 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3668 394

 

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -II

GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -I

HKF Oberhausen ´14 -I

GC Duisburg ´88/94

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

HKS Wesseling `11

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GC Duisburg´88/94
 

11.08.2018
S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

58 Lorenzen, Günter 277 32 342 38 322 33 941 103
59 Lorenzen, Petra 375 41 364 30 550 23 1289 94
60 Buscher, Norbert 228 39 357 34 271 34 856 107

 Platz 61 Loseken, Bianca 342 31 368 24 282 29 992 84
16 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4078 388

 

GRC Krefeld ´04

3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



 

Rommè - Mannschaft - Platzierung

Platz : Verein : Spiel-
punkt

Wert-
punkt

1 HSRC Hamm ´01 -I 1050 157 962 164 888 178 2900 499

2 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -II 707 163 1053 158 924 156 2684 477

3 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 929 159 1500 151 1281 158 3710 468

4 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 1008 163 1397 131 1020 165 3425 459

5 Ludwigsburger GSRC / GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 1095 140 1211 152 1022 160 3328 452

6 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1063 138 854 158 686 152 2603 448

7 HKF Oberhausen ´14 -II 1024 133 860 169 1282 143 3166 445

8 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -I 1282 139 1664 123 989 175 3935 437

9 Russischen VG Berlin 1146 138 943 155 955 141 3044 434

10 GSRF Wiedenbrück / HSRC Hamm 1194 128 1083 144 912 161 3189 433

11 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -I 982 139 1181 138 879 155 3042 432

12 HKF Oberhausen ´14 -I 1099 143 1167 141 1406 123 3672 407

13 GC Duisburg ´88/94 832 143 1290 137 1225 118 3347 398

14 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 -II 875 148 1014 129 1108 120 2997 397

15 HKS Wesseling `11 1040 127 1312 134 1316 133 3668 394

16 GRC Krefeld ´04 1222 143 1431 126 1425 119 4078 388

GC Duisburg´88/94
Gesamt:

1.Serie                            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

2.Serie                            
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

3.Serie                           
(Spielp.- Wertp.)

11.08.2018



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein 1 Verein 2 Spielp. Wertp.

1 Barbarski, Heinz Schwarz, Ursula GSRC Langenfeld ´93 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 420 85 412 84 237 99 1069 268

2 Caripidis, Anastasios Marschner, Dietmar GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd HSRC Hamm ´01 497 76 566 86 273 91 1336 253

3 Schreiber, Ingrid Wermers, Erika HSRC Hamm ´01 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 412 75 533 68 408 108 1353 251

4 Domnofski, Manuela Maubach, Dirk GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 599 73 552 77 349 99 1500 249

5 Eickelmann, Michael Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 435 89 723 65 314 90 1472 244

6 Seipke, Monika Gül, Ömer HSRC Hamm ´01 HSRC Hamm ´01 594 79 443 91 516 74 1553 244

7 Schröter, Thorsten Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 413 83 680 81 591 76 1684 240

8 Sobolev, Yury Soboleva, Ludmila Russischen VG Berlin Russischen VG Berlin 464 81 516 81 396 76 1376 238

9 Lamm, Peter Stollmann, Edith GSRC Langenfeld ´93 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 353 80 431 87 533 69 1317 236

10 Müller, Sven Becher, Susanne HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 363 73 415 87 550 76 1328 236

11 Domnofski, Peter Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 516 76 820 70 690 82 2026 228

12 Nys, Alexandra Nys, Stefanie GSRC Aachen ´00/02 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 270 83 462 74 428 67 1160 224

13 Neumann, Helga Traenka, Annette GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 431 73 583 70 339 81 1353 224

14 Degner, Martina Wüllenweber, Miriam GSRC Aachen ´00/02 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 793 55 392 84 258 85 1443 224

15 Bothmann, Rolf Hartmann, Ralf HKS Wesseling `11 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 673 59 792 63 368 97 1833 219

16 Tietz, Bettina Eckert, Edeltraud Berliner GSRC Preußen Berliner GSRC Preußen 490 70 337 85 715 61 1542 216

17 Schmitt, Renate Ridinger, Achim Ludwigsburger GSRC Ludwigsburger GSRC 672 63 524 71 593 82 1789 216

18 Stief, Hartwig Henkenjohann, Heinz GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 573 74 674 66 706 75 1953 215

19 Dormann, Karin Kronenberg, Rosalie GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 543 70 698 62 461 81 1702 213

20 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling `11 HKS Wesseling `11 512 66 432 80 767 65 1711 211

21 Mölders, Ljubica Buscher, Susanne GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 265 100 561 52 875 57 1701 209

GC Duisburg´88/94

 (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 11.08.2018
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt:



 

Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein 1 Verein 2 Spielp. Wertp.

GC Duisburg´88/94

 (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)  (Spielp.- Wertp.)

Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS 11.08.2018
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Gesamt:

22 Grunwald, Marco Maso, Ralf HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 661 60 445 82 732 67 1838 209

23 Enk, Christian Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 624 73 926 55 566 80 2116 208

24 Kasseckert, Nina Grunwald, Heidi HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 620 74 559 76 698 57 1877 207

25 Schüßler, Wolfgang Gronert, Georg GRC Essen ´09 GRC Essen ´09 605 71 605 66 629 67 1839 204

26 Schneider, Melanie Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 592 64 948 55 577 83 2117 202

27 Brandt, Angelika Müller, Vera HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 479 69 608 65 708 66 1795 200

28 Bunse, Horst Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 HSRC Hamm ´01 698 59 565 74 590 66 1853 199

29 Kunz-Schumacher, Rowitha Oswald, Angela GC Duisburg ´88/94 GC Duisburg ´88/94 407 75 734 66 716 58 1857 199

30 Lorenzen, Günter Lorenzen, Petra GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 652 73 706 68 872 56 2230 197

31 Babiy, Valerian Bartloff, Marion Russischen VG Berlin Russischen VG Berlin 682 57 427 74 559 65 1668 196

32 Buscher, Norbert Loseken, Bianca GRC Krefeld ´04 GRC Krefeld ´04 570 70 725 58 553 63 1848 191

33 Grunwald, Renate Grunwald, Udo HKF Oberhausen ´14 HKF Oberhausen ´14 408 70 613 63 829 47 1850 180

34 Rodenbach, Ute Gottermayer, Horst HKS Wesseling `11 HKS Wesseling `11 360 85 1011 45 752 49 2123 179


